Position

Director Of Child Support
Services

Assistant Director Of Child
Support Services - Chief
Attorney

Child Support Attorney IV

Child Support Program
Manager

Staff Services Manager
Child Support Attorney IV
Staff Services Analyst Il

Information Systems
Coordinator Il

Child Support Supervisor
Staff Services Specialist
Child Support Supervisor
Staff Services Specialist
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Investigator Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Investigator Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Specialist Il
Accounting Technician
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Total Wages

$152,549

$122,322

$113,998
$110,639

$106,741
$86,489
$80,922
$66,448

$65,175
$61,797
$60,197
$58,916
$58,271
$55,485
$55,030
$53,459
$52,905
$52,877
$52,395
$51,200
$51,085
$48,347
$48,308
$47,728
$47,325
$46,356

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,423

$10,152

$32,651
$31,893

$32,757

$5,091
$32,295
$26,249

$14,886
$28,423
$22,138
$32,329
$11,748
$13,513
$19,007
$27,336

$6,447
$21,565
$18,699
$37,159

$2,096
$36,149
$28,110
$16,161
$20,491
$26,450



Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist Il
Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist Il
Accounting Technician

Child Support Specialist IlI

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$45,757
$44,618
$43,771
$42,995
$42,191
$40,619
$39,862
$39,706
$39,578
$38,387
$35,983
$35,487
$31,485
$31,206
$31,101
$26,202
$11,841

$6,038

$36,521
$22,969
$20,071
$24,267
$25,581
$24,445
$19,543
$12,657
$20,805
$25,436
$12,582
$25,028
$10,118
$23,162

$2,506

($501)

$3,536

$2,081



