Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Child Support Services		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$152,549	\$39,423
Assistant Director Of Child Support Services - Chief Attorney		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$122,322	\$10,152
Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$113,998	\$32,651
Child Support Program Manager		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$110,639	\$31,893
Staff Services Manager		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$106,741	\$32,757
Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$86,489	\$5,091
Staff Services Analyst II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$80,922	\$32,295
Information Systems Coordinator II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$66,448	\$26,249
Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$65,175	\$14,886
Staff Services Specialist		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$61,797	\$28,423
Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$60,197	\$22,138
Staff Services Specialist		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$58,916	\$32,329
Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$58,271	\$11,748
Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$55,485	\$13,513
Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$55,030	\$19,007
Child Support Investigator II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$53,459	\$27,336
Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$52,905	\$6,447
Child Support Investigator II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$52,877	\$21,565
Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$52,395	\$18,699
Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$51,200	\$37,159
Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$51,085	\$2,096
Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$48,347	\$36,149
Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$48,308	\$28,110
Accounting Technician		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$47,728	\$16,161
Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$47,325	\$20,491
Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$46,356	\$26,450

Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$45,757	\$36,521
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$44,618	\$22,969
Legal Clerk III	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$43,771	\$20,071
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$42,995	\$24,267
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$42,191	\$25,581
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$40,619	\$24,445
Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$39,862	\$19,543
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$39,706	\$12,657
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$39,578	\$20,805
Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$38,387	\$25,436
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$35,983	\$12,582
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$35,487	\$25,028
Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$31,485	\$10,118
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$31,206	\$23,162
Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$31,101	\$2,506
Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$26,202	(\$501)
Accounting Technician	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$11,841	\$3,536
Child Support Specialist III	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$6,038	\$2,081